30	 Main catalogue part 4 – 11.2008 / Residual current monitors, Residual current monitoring systems
4
.1
Ground fault monitor RCM470LY Ground Fault Monitor / Relay
for Grounded AC Systems
Product description
The RCM70LY monitors for ground faults in grounded and high-resistance grounded AC sy-
stems, both single- and three-phase. The RCM470LY is specially designed to provide advan-

Instruction leaflet� BP401003
Weight� ≤ 350 g
Ordering information: Ground fault monitor RCM470LY
Type
Response
range IΔn
Rated
frequency
Response
delay
Measuring
current
transformers
Display
Fault
memory
behaviour
Supply
voltage US
Art. No.
RCM470LY 10 mA…10 A 40…400 Hz 0…10 s W…, WR…, WS… internal / external selectable AC 230 V B 94012017
RCM470LY-13 10 mA…10 A 40…400 Hz 0…10 s W…, WR…, WS… internal / external selectable AC 90…132 V* B 94012019
RCM470LY-13A 10 mA…10 A 50 / 60 Hz 0…10 s W…, WR…, WS… internal / external selectable AC 90…132 V* B 94012019A
RCM470LY-11 10 mA…10 A 40…400 Hz 0…10 s W…, WR…, WS… internal / external selectable AC 24 V B 94012025
RCM470LY-21 10 mA…10 A 40…400 Hz 0…10 s W…, WR…, WS… internal / external selectable DC 9.6…84V* B 94012021
RCM470LY-23 10 mA…10 A 40…400 Hz 0…10 s W…, WR…, WS… internal / external selectable DC 77…286V* B 94012024
RCM470LY-7113 6 mA…600 mA 50 / 60 Hz 0…10 s W…, WR…, WS… internal / external selectable AC 90…132 V* B 94012051
RCM470LY-7213 100 mA…100 A 40…400 Hz 0…10 s W…, WR…, WS… internal / external selectable AC 90…132 V* B 94012074
Other supply voltages on request        * Absolute values of the operating range
Technical data: Ground fault monitor RCM470LY
		  Main catalogue part 4 – 11.2008 / Residual current monitors, Residual current monitoring systems	 33
4